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Club : E.J.Churchill Group Ltd
Discipline : ESP
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Jacob O'Loughlin
James Attwood
Anthony Matarese

Richard Faulds

Brett Winstanley
Cameron Hicks

Derrick Mein
Tom Young
Travis McLeod
Andy Moon
Brad Kidd

Chris Childerhouse
Darren Stanford

Kayla Wilgus
Martin Myers
Phil Smith

Brandon Powell

Brian Demott
Joseph Fanizzi
Michael Cyffin-
Jones

Seth Peters
Stuart Clarke

Bastien Havart
Colin Dunne
Conor Scullion
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Competition :
Date : 12/07/2025 09:00 - 17/07/2025 17:00
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43
43
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Dan Bishop
David Dalu
John Newman
Joshua Keeble
Juan Valero
Philip Bryans

Andrew Jude
Eric Harvey

Julian Freeman
Kenneth Thomas

Larry Fay
Mark Oakley
Nicolas Berry
Paul Fulford
Sam Green
Troy Thornell
Turner Parcell
Ben Hollamby
Brae Taylor

Chris Biddlecombe

Connor Daniel
Daniel Davis
David Ardis
Dillon Epp

Enrico De Tomasi

Gebben Miles
Glenn Hunt

John Younger
Scott Barnett
Kyle Wallace
Mark Bowes
Matt Bodfish

Nicholas Portlock
Richard Bunning

Ricky Draper
Robert Taylor

Scott Donachie
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uUS683674
EE151455
use681874
EE150600
IT23894
US523827
EE56372
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Zachary Kienbaum US503869

Amy Easeman

Archie Tromans

Callum Noble
Enrico Lugli

Fernando Carrasco

Glenn Goslin
Graham Alder

Leigh Anderson

Lewis Steed
Martin Butcher
Mike Wilgus
Owen Haas
Paul Cooper
Robert Bell
Roger Jarnald
Ross Holmes

William Baughan

William Page
Aline Dulary

Andrew Swaine
Charles Bardou

David Renton

Denis O'Sullivan

Henry Arnold
Jacob Judson
John Kane
Joseph Pinchin
Mark Doyle
Phil Easeman
Richard Berg
Rob Harris

Rodney Disbrow

Tamas Jéri
Tom Webb
Aaron Christie
Arthur Caron
Charlie Faulds
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Gerard Donnelly

Karen Miles

Mattia Cecchetti

Roland Morris
Shelby Moon

William Elsworthy

Adrian Pope

Anthony Panetta

Bryson Elwer

Christophe Auvret
Clifford Seibert

D Wallace

David Rollason

Doug Thompson

Ian Baldock
Laurent Fava
Lewis Bryans
Luke Mortimer

Madison Sharpe

Malte Mattila
Marco Loxley
Mark Delf

Oliver Rowell

Paddy Hartnett

Robert Honour
Turner Adams
Will Fennell
Andrew Gorry
Chris Morgan
Chris Pratt
Gary Cooke
George Gibbes

Harry Minkley
Harry Seal
Hugo Bardou
Jim Burns

Joakim Larsson
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Jonathan Prince

Lee Pitman
Liam Hall

Martin Andersson

Martin Nobbs
Michael Nairn
Michele Gheza

Sharad Singhal

Stewart Owen
William Moore
Alan Harris

Benjamin Rivers

Brian Hanratty
Christopher
Gorman
Darren Elliott
Edward Hoxsie
Fabian Engeli

Graham Stirzaker

Henry Mitchell
Hunter Webb
Ian Marsden

Ian Stephenson

Keith Evans
Kurt Ricketts
Lee Fisher
Luigi Genco

Michael Hibbert

Noah Ruby
Tom Archer
Tom John Jr.

Tom Oldham
Tom Seibert
Wayne Rauch
Alan Clarke
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Alex Cobb
Andy Seaman

Braxton Oliver
Ceyla Ismet

Christopher Smith

Daniel Laddiman
David Heath

Dominic Green
Jon Salve
Haakedal
Kemal Fazlji
Lee Still

Liam McDonnell
Marc Lechat
Martyn Noke
Matthew Fisher
Michael Byrne
Mike Cashmore
Paul Burrows
Richard Green
Robert Eggins

Stuart Donaldson

Teddy Taylor
Thomas King
Adrian Miles
Ben Walker
Carson Lingle
Collin Laing
Don Brunt
Guillaume
Bellanger
Harry Jude
Joe Goslin

Joe Ling
John Ryan
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Joshua Bridges

Joshua Millar
Kevin Phoenix

Kypros Kyprianou

Lee Gundry
Mark Lyes
Paddy Browne

Sean Crutchfield

Sean Rigley
Tayler Small
Tony Johnson

Annika Johansson
Antoine Berneuil
Brendan Doherty

Bruce Allman
David Marshall

Eoin O'Flaherty

Fraser Middleton
Jamie Brightman
Jereme Tayamen

Keith Spear

Kevin Sloane

Kieron Tirbhowan

Lee Knight

Linton Selfridge

Madyson
McFarland
Mark Goddard
Mark Tipton

Martin Moate
Oliver Moore
Ronald Ewer
Roy Clayton

Russell Mason

Salvatore Varone

EE122460
EE141988
EE36048
EE152204
EE139980
EE131025
I110007RU
EE132588
I111032L
EE146509
EE132857
SW2135059
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EE142571
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242=
242=
242=
242=

242=
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242=

242=
242=
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242=

242=
242=
267=
267=
267=
267=

Stephen
Blanchard
Stephen Davies
Tom Hamments
Adam Fearn
Alexander Thies
Andrew Gardner
Andy Britton
Bob Harknett
Christopher
Bennett

Christopher Rees

Giovanni
Selvaggio

J] Broberg
James Reynolds
Joseph Clough
Lee Jackson
Luke Llewellin
Mark Hudson
Mark Scullion
Mike Hayward

Nick Watts

Nicola Gryspeerdt

Peter Mylam

Pluto Plucinski
Robert Hawker
Roger Ayton
Roger Carter

Samuel Maybin
Timothy Hatton
Alex Jessett
Brett Seibert
Charles Owen
Connor
Mckendrick

EE145106

WW6
EE128579
EE113772
EE141978
EE146648
SS5560
EE127351
EE72708

EE84959
IT85807

EE146805
EE148348
EE129429
EE116749
WW1959
EE129268
I111381RU
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EE50894
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267= Daniel Rees WW3018
267= Edouard Berneuil EE151388
267= Gary Tromans EE127823
267= Graham Mcleod EE24969
267= Ian Gander EE108297
267= James King EE1206
267= Jeffrey Thomason |[US656025
267= Jesper Hedwall SW1735182
267= Joe Tomlin EE138161
267= Jonathan Plant EE80872
267= Luke Turner EE151216
267= Michael Dianda US549402
267= Neil Gibson NI307WW
267= Paul Mawhinney |II12005RU
267= Peter Woodliffe- EE129540
Thomas
267= Richard Lingle US685228
267= Rickard Malmlof |SW2135703
267= Robert Evans WW567
267= Stephen EE128160
Blackburn
267= Stephen James EE81059
267= Stewart Mackay [|SS5312
267= Thomas Heath EE131172
267= Zac Bloom EE150441
294= Archie Green SS7083
294= Argun Ismet EE116300
294= Bent Johannessen EE128908
294= Bert Stelly US630195
294= Charlie Carden EE131890
294= David Hill EE138155
294= Doug Vidler EE106013
294= Dwayne McFarland|US645292
294= Edward Wilkinson [EE60680
294= Filip Mateju EE133364
294= Jason Gibson EE128558
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323=

323=
323=
323=

323=
323=
323=
323=
323=
323=
323=
323=

323=
323=

Jason Wright
Kayla Kane
Kristoffer
Skjelbred
Martin O'Leary
Matthew Bell
Michael Smith
Michael Ward
Nigel Dowdall
Peter Cairney
Philip King
Pierre Maltvik
Robert Beckman

Robert Harrison
Rory O'Connor
Sanford
Whitehouse
Stephen Otten
Wayne Parker
William Wempe

Amanda Von
Eisenhart
Brian Hartland
Cameron Cobb
Charlie Avery

Clive Scase
Craig Hayward
Desirae Edmunds
Fern Lancaster
Grace Choe
Graham Darragh
Ian Pattinson
James Graves-
Morris

Josh Whitelaw
Keith McDonagh

EE125894
usS648112
EE148953

I110265L
NI301WW
EE140598
EE138186
IT1001L
S54599
EE1962
Sw1001870
EE82934

WWw2283
I111965M
US609139

US670229
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SW949810
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_
Z>
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
323= Marc Watson SS6064 AAA Senior Mens 5/ 4 5 8 5 6 6/ 6 5 8 8 9 75/ 100
323= Marcus Eklund SW1977925 |B¥* Senior 9 5 3 8 2 7 5 8 7 6/ 7 8 75/ 100
323= Mark Kendal EE141340 AA Senior Mens 100 4 5 8 7 5 4 6 6 6 6 8 75/ 100
323= Mark Magill NI123BB A Senior Mens 10 4 5 7 1 7/ 4 5 8 6/ 8 10 75/ 100
323= Matthew Armett |EE136704 AA Senior Mens 9 3 6 8 4 4 8 7/ 6 4 7 9 75/ 100
323= Matthew Panter EE110605 AAA |Senior Mens 6/ 4 7 8 8 5 5 6 5 5 8 8 75/ 100
323= Michael Pearce EE146051 B Senior Mens 8 4 5 8 5 5 7 5 7 5 8 8 75/ 100
323= Piotr Kowalczyk EE152457 B* Senior Mens 8 5 1 7 7 4, 7/ 7| 7| 6/ 6 10 75/ 100
323= Robert Nash EE72371 AAA |Senior Mens 8 6 6 7 5 8 5 7 4 6/ 310 75/ 100
323= Robin Griffin EE134908 AA Senior Mens 100 5 5 8 6 4 2/ 7 6/ 7 6 9 75/ 100
323= Stephen Pinker EE26297 A Veteran Mens 8 5 6 8 7 4 6/ 6/ 5 5 7 8 75/ 100
323= Steven Whitwell |EE26025 AA SuperVeteran | 9 4| 8 8 7/ 4 4 6 5 7 6 7 75/ 100
Mens
349= Adam Shale AU100005564 A* Senior Mens 10 1 4/ 8 4 8 8 3 5 8 5 10 74/ 100
349= Andrew Seirlis EE143387 A VeteranMens | 9| 4 5/ 7 6| 5 5 7 4 6 7 9 74/ 100
349= Andrew Short EE59410 A Senior Mens 6 3 7 7 7 7 7 7 4 5 7 7 74/ 100
349= Daniel Sykes EE147862 A Senior Mens 5 4 6/ 7 5/ 5 7/ 8 5 6 7 9 74/ 100
349= Danny Duffield EE121741 B Senior Mens 9 5 8 7/ 4 3 7 5 4 4 8 10 74/ 100
349= David Adams EE2979 B Senior Mens 9 2 4 8 7 6 8 4 6 6/ 5 9 74/ 100
349= David Bruwier EE151529 B* Senior Mens 10 4 6/ 7 3 6 7/ 7 6/ 8 5 5 74/ 100
349= David Kidner WW2154 AA Senior Mens 8 5 4 5 5 4 4 8 7 6/ 8 10 74/ 100
349= Grady Young Us698704 AAA |Junior Mens 8 3 3 6/ 7 7 8 5 5 6 8 8 74/ 100
349= Graham Stride EE120240 B Senior Mens 7| 3 2/ 8 6/ 6 5 8 6/ 6 8 9 74/ 100
349= Jack Tromans EE127824 AA Senior Mens 7| 5 7/ 8 8/ 5 7/ 4 6/ 5 3 9 74/ 100
349= James Evans EE132037 B Veteran Mens | 10| 5 5/ 8 5/ 4 4 5 6/ 5 8 9 74/ 100
349= James Stott EE133581 AA Senior Mens 9 6 6 7/ 3 5 6 5 8 5 6 8 74/ 100
349= Jonathan Ward EE90797 AA Senior Mens 7| 5 5 8 8 6 4 6 4 5 7 9 74/ 100
349= Jose Antonio SP52233022 |B* Senior Mens 100 5 2/ 8 6/ 5 6/ 6 8 4 8 6 74/ 100
Romero
349= Joseph Opitz US535529 AAA |SuperVeteran | 4 6 4| 7| 7 7/ 5 8 4 6 7 9 74/ 100
Mens
349= Kelan Kinion USsS713060 A Senior Mens 5 3/ 5 8 7 8 7 8 5 2 6 10 74/ 100
349= Liam Kirkpatrick |EE151519 C* Senior Mens 9 3 7 8 3 5 5 8 6 5 7 8 74/ 100
349= Michael Lucas EE150086 B Senior Mens 6 2 3 8 5 8 7 6/ 7 5 7 10 74/ 100
349= Neil Parsons IM31 A Veteran Mens 9 4 3 7/ 8 5 7 5 6 5 6 9 74/ 100
349= Nick Brace EE142481 A Veteran Mens 8 2 3 8 8 4 6 5 7 6/ 7 10 74/ 100
349= Paul Finney EE129151 A VeteranMens | 8| 6 4| 8 5 5 7 6 6/ 4 6 9 74/ 100
349= Peter De La Mare EE87420 B Senior Mens 9 4 5 7/ 6 3 5 6/ 7 6/ 7 9 74/ 100
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401=
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401=
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Phil Gamble
Robert Arthurs

Zeljka Kepic
Adam Kemp
Alex Higgs
Brian Dillon
Brian Maher
Byron Justice
Charlie Osborn
Colin Burrows
Daniel Barratt

Greg Sanderson

Jack Hobbs
Jack Paterson
James England
Johan Franzen
Kyle Dunlop

Lennart Bonstrom

Mark Andrews

Martin O'Connor

Nico Vanhove
Richard Brown

Richard Ramwell

Ryan Reynolds
Sean Hopper

Sean Mawhinney

Sophie Banks

Taylor Alderton

Tom Morris
Adam Kendal
Chris Holmes

Daniel Coleman

Daniel Hill
Drew Christie
Geoffrey Day

US539689
NI208I

EE151405
EE135401
EE125603
1111797L
1111838L
EE516453
EE147799
EE122607
EE141579
EE138890
EE147401
SS6820
EE130708
SW2075368
NI154MM
SW125611
EE91411
1111955M
EE135264
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EE112434
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Gregorio
D'Ambrosio

Gregory Redman

Iain Barette

Iwan Evans
James Gott
Jamie Goddard
John Thorpe
Jon Bowers
Juan Marti
Lawrence Hall

Liam Armstrong

Lya Auvret
Mark Hearty
Mark Mcateer
Max Daniel
Nicholas Floyd
Nigel Lane

Paul Thomas
Robert Smith

Scott Whiteside

Alison Morris

Andrew Harris
Ashley Watson
Billy Lemmons
Charlotte Allen

Christian Bethell

Christopher
Barnfather
Colin Noble
Curtis Fillman
Douglas Moore
Edward Waite

Garry Head

IT25880

EE106590
EE112612

WWwW2831
EE114054
EE142399
US629394
US622049
EE142484
EE129829
I111226RU
EE147831
NI149XX
NI136VV
EE130607
EE145362
EE132782

EE141375
I111962L

EE130509
I110740L
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S56695
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EE143614
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Jamie Whitton
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John Wilkinson
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Robert Moore
Sarah Johnson
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Tom Lowe
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Alan Speir

Alejandro Romero
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Jacob Hill
John Davies
Jonathan Howe

Karl Miles
Kelvin Walsh

L Magill

Lee Gilman
Marcus Pearson
Martin Peters
Mary O'Leary
Paul Kelly

Phineas McBurnie

Ricky Davis
Robert Corlett
Ryan Lappin
Ryan Wylie
Simon Smith

Aaron Farnsworth

Antony Hawkins
Billy Allison
Brian Evans
Callum Jones
Dale Cross
David Alderton
David Breen
David Tyson
Frank Walsh

G Toner

Gareth Bromley
Jean-Charles
Griviaud

Jesse Hartland
Keith Smith

Konstantin Sirotko

Libero Borza
Manuel Carrasco
Neil Gillies

Nick Miller

US707235
EE149773
EE103190

EE126705
EE66028
NI134VV
US657876
EE145796
EE136355
1111273L
NI201CC
AU115496
EE115946
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Niclas Ekevid
Patrick Fox

Phil Grose
Ricky Hartland
Robert Dawson
Simon Cuthbert
Tom Murphy
Alan Brown
Alan Pratt

Alfie Hannah
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Charles Kerr
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David Thomas
Ian Matthews
Jack Stowell
James Houlder
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John Hart
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Joseph Watson
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Lewis Cull
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Peter O'Leary
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Todd Walsh
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_
2>,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
544= Russell Marshall EE150001 B VeteranMens | 8| 4 4| 7 5 3 7/ 5 7/ 4 6 7 67/ 100
544= Stephen Rowland |EE135859 B SuperVeteran | 6 5 4 8 3| 3/ 7 7 4 5 6 9 67/ 100
Mens
544= Steven Oehlert EE151461 A VeteranMens | 6 4 2 8| 7| 5 4/ 8 4 4 7 8| 67/ 100
544 = Wayne Porter EE149040 A Veteran Mens 8 2 2 8 6 6/ 7 6/ 5 5 4 8 67/ 100
571= Anthony Hoskins |EE89013 B VeteranMens | 9 4 4 6 4 7 6 3 7 5 2 9 66/ 100
571= Becky King EE141716 B Senior Ladies 8 2 5 6/ 8 4 4 1 7 6 7 8 66/ 100
571= Darrell EE518191 C* Veteran Mens | 100 5 5 7| 3| 2| 3| 6 6 4 6 9 66/ 100
Etherington
571= Dave Hart EE81655 C Veteran Mens 8 4 5 7 7 4 4 7 4 1 7 8 66/ 100
571= David Tonkinson |EE3108 B Senior Mens 8 4 4 7 6 3 5 6 5 3 6 9 66/ 100
571= Edward Britton EE141335 A Senior Mens 8 5 4 7 6 4 7 5 6 3 2 9 66/ 100
571= Jim Geisler US529359 A Senior Mens 8 3 8 8 4 7 2 6/ 3 5 3 9 66/ 100
571= John Mitchell EE5000 B SuperVeteran | 6 3 4 8 7/ 5 2 6/ 5 6 7 7 66/ 100
Mens
571= Kerry Oakley EE124597 A Senior Ladies | 10, 4 3 8 3| 2 4 5 3 7 8 9 66/ 100
571= Matyas Mateju EE151510 C* Junior Mens 2/ 5/ 7 6 5 3 7 5 7 8 5 6 66/ 100
571= Nicholas Wood EE138114 B Veteran Mens 5 2/ 5 8 7/ 4 5 4, 7 7/ 4 8 66/ 100
571= Pana Brenner EE152269 C Senior Ladies | 10| 4/ 5 5 4 6 3 6 7 2 6 8 66/ 100
571= Paul Byrne I1110380L B Senior Mens 5/ 5 3| 8 4| 3 4 6 4 7 8 9 66/ 100
571= Philip EE131084 B Senior Mens 8 3/ 4 8 6/ 4 4 3 4 5 8 9 66/ 100
Blakeborough
571= Rolf Nilsson SW7462 Cx* SuperVeteran | 6 3 3 8 4 6 5 7 4 5 7 8 66/ 100
Mens
571= Stephen Williams |EE130621 B VeteranMens | 7 3 3 8| 6| 6/ 2| 6 6 4 7/ 66/ 100
571= Tim Hinchley EE143433 B VeteranMens | 6 2| 3 8 8 6 6 3 7 5 5 7 66/ 100
588= Bob Blundell EE106402 AAA |Senior Mens 8 6 4 8 8 4 8 8 6 5 65/ 82
588= David Bitler EE533565 C VeteranMens | 7 5 3 8/ 6/ 5 3| 4 5 6 5 8 65/ 100
588= Douglas Roberts |EE138848 B VeteranMens | 7 4 5 7| 3| 3] 5/ 6 5 5 6 9 65/ 100
588= Eric Forster SS6059 B SuperVeteran 6 3 6 7 4 5 5 6/ 2/ 5 8 8 65/ 100
Mens
588= Finley Cloarec EE130216 C Senior Mens 3 3 4 6 5 8 6 7 3 6 6 8 65/ 100
588= Frederick Fanizzi |US542075 AAA |Veteran 7/ 8 5 8 3 3 5 7 2 5 5 7 65/ 100
588= Gianluca Dapelo C* Senior Mens 7/ 3| 4 6 4 5 5 7 5 4 6 9 65/ 100
588= Harry Ling EE133470 A Senior Mens 7 4 5 8 1 7 3 5 3 7 6 9 65/ 100
588= Jack Bradley EE141063 A Senior Mens 9 2/ 5 7 5 2 4 6 4 5 8 8 65/ 100
588= Jesper Lindstrom |SW1104237 |C* Senior Mens 10/ 3| 4 8 4 4 5 5 5 5 7 5 65/ 100
588= Jon Broberg EE146934 B Veteran Mens 7| 3 5/ 4 8/ 5 6/ 5 4 4 7 7 65/ 100
588= Mark Blake EE32686 A VeteranMens | 7 4 4 8| 3| 3| 4 8 5 6 3 10/ 65/ 100
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Callum Knight
Calum Grant
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David Smith
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Howard Gorner
Keith Walker

Martin Howlin
Michael Smith
Richard Nutt

Timothy Neill
David Burke
David Ponsford
Gareth Locker
Gaye Shale

Jake Ewing
John
Quartermaine
Leo Keogh
Max Baxter
Max Cloarec
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EE86483

Michael Bradbury |EE145266
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Richard McCready |US540566

Thomas Woods
Alisa Sirotko
Andrew De La
Cour

Ellie Louise
Sinclair

Guy Rudd

Jack Davis
Jerry Conway

Michael Lantto
Robert Gait

Anthony Darby
Brian Taylor
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